## HARRY CONNICK, JR

Live at Symphony Hall with the Boston Pops



The **foundation of Harry's art is the music of his native New Orleans**, where he began performing as a pianist and vocalist at the age of five! Harry's performance with the **Boston Pops** will feature a **wide variety of his music and more**! Get ready as **Harry Connick**, Jr. joins the **Boston Pops for a night to remember**!

## **Music - Film – Television – Theater**

Harry Connick Jr. has exemplified **excellence in every aspect of the entertainment world**. He has received recognition with **multiple Grammy and Emmy awards,** as well as **Tony nominations** for his live and recorded **musical performances,** his **achievements on screen** – large and small and his **appearances on Broadway** as both an actor and composer.

## Friday, May 10, 2024 – 7:30 PM \$179 First Balcony Center Row A and B \$119 pp Second Balcony Front Side Row A and B

<u>Trip includes</u>: Round trip motor coach transportation & driver's gratuity, **7:30 PM reserved performance ticket, free time before the show at Prudential Center** For more information contact Karyn Wendell at (508) 420-5288~ karynmw1@comcast.net

Harry Con	nick Jr. Live w/ Boston Pops – Friday, May 10, 2024 - \$179/\$119 -return with payment
Name:	Phone:
Address:	
Email:	Number of Tickets:
	All reservations should be made payable to Adventures with Karyn

All reservations should be made payable to Adventures with Karyn P. O. Box 161, Centerville, MA 02632 www.adventureswithkaryn.com

Cancellation policy: Refunds will only be issued if tickets can be sold.